
Paroldo 01 02 Luglio 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM 1:44.710
Miglior T.

1 2:12.925 18:11:35.562

2 1:46.126 18:13:21.688

3 1:46.084 18:15:07.772

4 2:20.183 18:17:27.955

5 1:45.192 18:19:13.147

6 1:46.024 18:20:59.171

7 2:18.092 18:23:17.263

8 1:45.831 18:25:03.094

9 2:59.443 18:28:02.537

10 1:44.710 18:29:47.247

 Po. 2 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna + 01.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.366 18:11:13.761

2 1:47.473 18:13:01.234

3 2:00.382 18:15:01.616

4 1:59.967 18:17:01.583

5 1:46.467 18:18:48.050

6 1:47.106 18:20:35.156

7 3:18.964 18:23:54.120

8 2:14.750 18:26:08.870

9 1:46.424 18:27:55.294

10 1:47.452 18:29:42.746

 Po. 3 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM + 01.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.174 18:11:14.680

2 1:48.266 18:13:02.946

3 1:59.967 18:15:02.913

4 1:59.744 18:17:02.657

5 1:47.205 18:18:49.862

6 4:28.259 18:23:18.121

7 1:46.536 18:25:04.657

8 2:05.618 18:27:10.275

9 1:48.852 18:28:59.127

 Po. 4 - # 289 REGGIANI D. - Husqvarna + 02.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.043 18:11:17.488

2 1:49.197 18:13:06.685

3 1:49.746 18:14:56.431

4 1:48.078 18:16:44.509

5 2:01.338 18:18:45.847

6 1:48.370 18:20:34.217

7 1:48.775 18:22:22.992

8 2:16.229 18:24:39.221

9 1:52.061 18:26:31.282

10 1:47.517 18:28:18.799

11 1:51.228 18:30:10.027

 Po. 5 - # 134 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 03.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.343 18:11:25.546

2 1:49.398 18:13:14.944

3 2:03.411 18:15:18.355

4 1:49.992 18:17:08.347

5 1:48.332 18:18:56.679

6 1:57.904 18:20:54.583

7 1:48.437 18:22:43.020

8 2:15.568 18:24:58.588

9 1:47.718 18:26:46.306

10 2:06.591 18:28:52.897

 Po. 6 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Yamaha + 03.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.805 18:11:21.695

2 1:48.409 18:13:10.104

3 2:19.109 18:15:29.213

4 2:00.338 18:17:29.551

5 1:48.050 18:19:17.601

6 2:08.730 18:21:26.331

7 1:48.080 18:23:14.411

8 2:12.662 18:25:27.073

9 1:55.589 18:27:22.662

10 1:48.534 18:29:11.196

 Po. 7 - # 28 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 03.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.481 18:11:30.808

2 2:01.544 18:13:32.352

3 1:49.272 18:15:21.624

4 4:43.074 18:20:04.698

5 1:48.345 18:21:53.043

6 4:00.409 18:25:53.452

7 1:48.654 18:27:42.106

8 2:20.785 18:30:02.891

 Po. 8 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 03.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.434 18:11:36.350

2 1:51.867 18:13:28.217

3 2:06.123 18:15:34.340

4 1:51.182 18:17:25.522

5 2:40.774 18:20:06.296

6 1:49.577 18:21:55.873

7 2:10.136 18:24:06.009

8 1:48.595 18:25:54.604

9 2:35.767 18:28:30.371

10 1:50.908 18:30:21.279

 Po. 9 - # 347 DELL`OVO L. - KTM + 04.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.458 18:11:22.521

2 1:50.768 18:13:13.289

3 1:50.392 18:15:03.681

4 2:01.933 18:17:05.614

5 1:49.964 18:18:55.578

6 2:00.500 18:20:56.078

7 1:49.403 18:22:45.481

8 2:07.896 18:24:53.377

9 1:49.057 18:26:42.434

10 2:06.537 18:28:48.971

Fastest lap: 1:44.710 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - Honda + 04.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.727 18:12:02.826

2 1:51.408 18:13:54.234

3 2:15.825 18:16:10.059

4 1:49.658 18:17:59.717

5 1:50.036 18:19:49.753

6 2:15.780 18:22:05.533

7 1:49.873 18:23:55.406

8 1:49.332 18:25:44.738

9 1:50.100 18:27:34.838

10 2:11.369 18:29:46.207

 Po. 11 - # 29 PIOLI M. - KTM + 06.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.662 18:12:05.709

2 1:52.016 18:13:57.725

3 2:14.540 18:16:12.265

4 1:50.924 18:18:03.189

5 2:13.220 18:20:16.409

6 1:51.044 18:22:07.453

7 1:50.846 18:23:58.299

8 2:16.000 18:26:14.299

9 1:50.766 18:28:05.065

10 2:22.014 18:30:27.079

 Po. 12 - # 234 GHETTI S. - KTM + 06.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.381 18:11:55.599

2 1:52.588 18:13:48.187

3 2:37.971 18:16:26.158

4 1:51.354 18:18:17.512

5 2:28.615 18:20:46.127

6 2:24.563 18:23:10.690

7 1:53.175 18:25:03.865

8 1:50.806 18:26:54.671

9 2:29.489 18:29:24.160

 Po. 13 - # 447 COGO A. - Yamaha + 06.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.087 18:11:44.943

2 2:00.739 18:13:45.682

3 2:08.435 18:15:54.117

4 1:51.574 18:17:45.691

5 1:52.645 18:19:38.336

6 2:06.665 18:21:45.001

7 1:52.367 18:23:37.368

8 1:51.418 18:25:28.786

9 2:04.952 18:27:33.738

10 1:50.959 18:29:24.697

 Po. 14 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 06.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.460 18:12:23.606

2 1:53.356 18:14:16.962

3 2:24.777 18:16:41.739

4 1:52.750 18:18:34.489

5 2:07.106 18:20:41.595

6 1:52.842 18:22:34.437

7 1:52.661 18:24:27.098

8 2:09.928 18:26:37.026

9 1:51.458 18:28:28.484

10 1:51.809 18:30:20.293

 Po. 15 - # 320 MAGNANI F. - Husqvarna + 07.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.790 18:11:23.802

2 1:53.219 18:13:17.021

3 1:58.794 18:15:15.815

4 1:52.026 18:17:07.841

5 2:08.649 18:19:16.490

6 3:23.078 18:22:39.568

7 2:07.190 18:24:46.758

8 1:53.819 18:26:40.577

9 2:07.355 18:28:47.932

 Po. 16 - # 818 GIACHE' R. - Husqvarna + 08.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.056 18:11:37.987

2 1:55.206 18:13:33.193

3 2:24.735 18:15:57.928

4 1:55.466 18:17:53.394

5 1:54.653 18:19:48.047

6 2:34.248 18:22:22.295

7 2:03.048 18:24:25.343

8 1:54.105 18:26:19.448

9 2:03.945 18:28:23.393

10 1:52.847 18:30:16.240

 Po. 17 - # 47 STORTINI A. - Yamaha + 08.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.287 18:11:45.145

2 2:10.691 18:13:55.836

3 1:54.062 18:15:49.898

4 1:53.498 18:17:43.396

5 5:22.842 18:23:06.238

6 1:53.297 18:24:59.535

7 1:53.518 18:26:53.053

 Po. 18 - # 100 GALLETTI M. - KTM + 08.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.554 18:11:40.905

2 1:55.706 18:13:36.611

3 1:54.929 18:15:31.540

4 2:05.990 18:17:37.530

5 1:54.556 18:19:32.086

6 1:55.357 18:21:27.443

7 3:54.337 18:25:21.780

8 1:53.639 18:27:15.419

9 1:54.860 18:29:10.279

Fastest lap: 1:44.710 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 14 CAPUCCI S. - KTM + 09.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.062 18:12:10.610

2 2:16.131 18:14:26.741

3 2:03.256 18:16:29.997

4 1:55.895 18:18:25.892

5 3:13.101 18:21:38.993

6 1:54.088 18:23:33.081

7 1:54.973 18:25:28.054

8 2:15.949 18:27:44.003

9 1:54.702 18:29:38.705

 Po. 20 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda + 12.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.748 18:11:26.361

2 1:57.257 18:13:23.618

3 1:56.817 18:15:20.435

4 1:56.872 18:17:17.307

5 4:28.929 18:21:46.236

6 1:57.174 18:23:43.410

7 1:57.295 18:25:40.705

8 1:57.956 18:27:38.661

9 1:57.817 18:29:36.478

 Po. 21 - # 242 ZELGER T. - TM + 13.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.675 18:11:41.120

2 1:59.472 18:13:40.592

3 1:58.601 18:15:39.193

4 2:02.408 18:17:41.601

5 2:09.706 18:19:51.307

6 1:58.690 18:21:49.997

7 1:57.995 18:23:47.992

8 2:57.911 18:26:45.903

9 1:59.275 18:28:45.178

10 2:18.340 18:31:03.518

 Po. 22 - # 121 CLO` S. - Husqvarna + 13.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.760 18:11:45.854

2 2:00.630 18:13:46.484

3 2:00.946 18:15:47.430

4 2:42.724 18:18:30.154

5 1:58.680 18:20:28.834

6 2:38.203 18:23:07.037

7 1:59.534 18:25:06.571

8 2:39.104 18:27:45.675

9 1:58.843 18:29:44.518

Fastest lap: 1:44.710 
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